
SUPPORTER/
GEN ADMISSION

EDGEVIEW
(101 & 108)

MIDVIEW (102-103
& 106-107)

CENTERVIEW
(104 & 105)

RIVERSIDE EDGE
(A1 & B4)

RIVERSIDE MID
(A2-A5 & B1-B3)

A NEW HUNT BEGINS
Get ready for non-stop soccer action! 
Experience the thrill of the Hounds’ hunt for gold 
with heart-pounding goals, electrifying saves, 
and unforgettable moments. Secure your front-row 
seat to the 2024 Pittsburgh Riverhounds season now!

ORDER TODAY AT: 
RIVERHOUNDS.COM/TICKETS
OR 412-865-GOAL

GENERAL ADM
ISSION

2024 SEASON
TICKETS



GENERAL 
ADMISSION

EDGEVIEW
(101 & 108)

MIDVIEW (102-103
& 106-107)

CENTERVIEW
(104 & 105)

RIVERSIDE EDGE
(A1 & B4)

RIVERSIDE MID
(A2-A5 & B1-B3)

PLAN PRICING

FULL SEASON BENEFITS

ORDER TODAY AT:
RIVERHOUNDS.COM/TICKETS OR 412-865-GOAL

LOWEST TICKET PRICE (SAVE UP TO 30%)
10% MERCH DISCOUNT
DEDICATED EXPERIENCE MANAGER
TICKET EXCHANGE PROGRAM
S.T.H. SEASON KICK-OFF EVENT

GUARANTEED SAME SEAT EVERY MATCH
FLEXIBLE PAYMENT PLANS
ROUND 2 US OPEN CUP TICKETS
PRIORITY ACCESS TO PLAYOFF BUNDLES
TM ACCOUNT MANAGER

EXCLUSIVE GIFT
S.T.H. REFERRAL PROGRAM
S.T.H. HOLIDAY PARTY
10% DISCOUNT ON PREMIUM RENTALS
EXCLUSIVE S.T.H. COUPON BOOK

2 YEAR PLAN 1 YEAR PLAN
Price Per Game Price Per SeatPrice Per GamePrice Per Seat

$15.00

$17.00

$22.00

$25.00

$35.00

$39.00

$255.00

$289.00

$374.00

$425.00

$595.00

$663.00

$16.00

$18.00

$24.00

$27.00

$37.00

$41.00

$272.00

$306.00

$408.00

$459.00

$629.00

$697.00
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