2024 SEASON TICKETS









PLAN PRICING

2 YEAR PLAN

1YEAR PLAN

	Price Per Game	Price Per Seat	Price Per Game	Price Per Seat
GENERAL ADMISSION	\$15.00	\$255.00	\$16.00	\$272.00
EDGEVIEW (101 & 108)	\$17.00	\$289.00	\$18.00	\$306.00
MIDVIEW (102-103 & 106-107)	\$22.00	\$374.00	\$24.00	\$408.00
CENTERVIEW (104 & 105)	\$25.00	\$425.00	\$27.00	\$459.00
RIVERSIDE EDGE (A1 & B4)	\$35.00	\$595.00	\$37.00	\$629.00
RIVERSIDE MID (A2-A5 & B1-B3)	\$39.00	\$663.00	\$41.00	\$697.00

FULL SEASON BENEFITS

LOWEST TICKET PRICE (SAVE UP TO 30%)
10% MERCH DISCOUNT
DEDICATED EXPERIENCE MANAGER
TICKET EXCHANGE PROGRAM
S.T.H. SEASON KICK-OFF EVENT

EXCLUSIVE GIFT
S.T.H. REFERRAL PROGRAM
S.T.H. HOLIDAY PARTY
10% DISCOUNT ON PREMIUM RENTALS
EXCLUSIVE S.T.H. COUPON BOOK

GUARANTEED SAME SEAT EVERY MATCH FLEXIBLE PAYMENT PLANS ROUND 2 US OPEN CUP TICKETS PRIORITY ACCESS TO PLAYOFF BUNDLES TM ACCOUNT MANAGER

